STK # 300366



3/12

735-6722 (4-98)

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

INSTRUCTIONS: The following must be submitted to DMV:

- 1) This form, completed and signed by all parties with an interest in the manufactured structure. All areas of the form must be
- 2) A Title Report or Lot Book Report. (The title report or lot book report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.)
- 3) If the manufactured structure is new and is financed, proof of the loan approval.
- 4) Proof all taxes for the current tax year have been paid on the manufactured structure. Proof may be a Certificate of Taxes

Paid, Form 113, issued by the county where the manufactured structure was located	l.				
PART I					
XPLATE 1 X0481/2	EXEMPT FILE #	EM 38922 n			
Legal description of manufactured structure:		JAN 3 0 2001			
	53	BECEIVED			
Legal description and location of real property: (as recorded by county recorder or a c	ertified copy of your	deed may be substitutedy!			
See attached legal		JAN 2 9 2001			
		-RECEIVED			
	- 				
Property Addiess 1377 LOWER LAKE RD, K. FALLS 97601	Tax Lot Number (fro	om assessor) 863 2			
LAND: If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees, benefic for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none".	ciaries of deeds of tru	ust below. Space is provided			
NAME AND ADDRESS	LOAN NUMBER				
CitiFinancial Inc.	LOAN NUMBER	LOAN NUMBER			
1030 Bidelle Road, Medford, Or. 97504					
MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE: If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on the man mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lien holders whose interest is secured. Spapproval signatures are required. If there are none, write "none".					
NAME AND ADDRESS	APPROVAL SIGNATURI	-12:0			
CitiFinancial, Inc.	APAROVAL SIGNATURE	X W_L			
1030Bidelle Road, Medford, On . 97504	X for Ci	tiFinancial			
☐ I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.					
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in	the space provided.	trust, mortgages and security			
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) ODL/ID/CUSTOMER *	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #			
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) ODL/ID/CUSTOMER *	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #			
Sandra Cheyne RESIDENCE ADDRESS MAILING ADDRESS		[()			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER aspin Tille, Plenish SIGNATURE OF OWNER X Jerry & Charmaly X Sandra	heyne by	DEN TITLES			
Y OFFICE USE ONLY ▼ PART II	▼ OFF	ICE USE ONLY V			
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approve	ed.				
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICER Mexicole Kingle					
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county by this date:					

SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA

A parcel of land situate in Government Lot 1, Section 28, Township 40 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, and being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin marking the quarter section corner to Sections 21 and 28, Township 40 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 0 degrees 06 1/4' West along the North-South centerline of said Section 28, 885.1 feet to an iron pin; thence North 89 degrees 47 1/4' West 489.01 feet to a point which is the true point of beginning of this description; thence continuing North 89 degrees 47 1/4' West 400 feet; thence North parallel with the North-South centerline of said Section 28, to the North line of Section 28; thence East along said North line, 400 feet to a point; thence South parallel with the North-South centerline of said Section 28, to the point of beginning.

CODE 166 MAP 4009-2800 TL 600 CODE 166 MAP 4009-2800 TL 500

T-037 P.003/003

STATE OF OREGON,

[.]Jackson County of

6657

500.00	,	
	the undersided a Notary Public in	2nd day of January 2001 and for said County and State, personally appeared the within for
known to acknowled	IN TESTI	described in and who executed the within instrument and ed the same freely and voluntarily. MONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.
	OFFICIAL SEAL PEGGY EMOKS NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 336088 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 29, 2004	Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 06 29-0 9



POWER OF ATTORNEY

I authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the titling and/or registration of the vehicle described below.

This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are completed:

- Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and
- Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and
- Signature of owner.

NAME OF PERSON OR FIRM APPONDED CONTRIBUTE ESCROW, Inc.

▼ DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE ▼							
PLATE NUMBER	YEAR	MAKE	BODY STYLE				
X 48/12	1967	ELCAR					
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUM	MBER	TIT	LE NUMBER	a			
<u> </u>			88103894	e44			
NAME OF OWNER (PRINTED)	. ^:						
Terry	L. Lhey	1-e					
SIGNATURE OF OWNER			DATE	/			
X/m/	Muc		18/	28-00			
NAME OF JOINT OWNER (PRIN			7				
Sandra	Cheyr	7-e					
SIGNATURE OF JOINT OWNER			DATE	5			
*Madea	-Check	e e	1-0:	5-01			
11	HIC DOWE	OF ATTO	DNEV				

MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR FIRM

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 02/20/01, at 3:08 p.m. In Vol. M01 Page 6655 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ 3/20